
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL

DAY 1 

Individual

DAY 2 

Individual

Individual 

TOTAL DAY 1 Team DAY 2 Team Standing

Hayden Harris Richfield 83 75 158 81 75

Natasha Oldroyd Richfield 87 83 170 83 83

Ellie Hair Richfield 81 90 171 85 87

Piper Harris Richfield 98 87 185 87 87

Maddy Miller Richfield 85 87 172

Brinly Knight Richfield 102 105 207 336 332 668

Averi Vaughan Morgan 84 90 174 84 89

Bailee Wright Morgan 91 91 182 91 90

Tacey Durrant Morgan 114 104 218 94 91

Lauren Telford Morgan 94 89 183 104 96

Taysia Crowther Morgan 108 96 204

Ashlyn Morrell Morgan 104 108 212 373 366 739

Sophie Gross Judge Memorial 84 78 162 84 78

Sofia Clark Judge Memorial 86 86 172 86 86

Hannah Gose Judge Memorial 99 105 204 99 102

Vic Garcia Judge Memorial 118 113 231 99 105

Erica Maggelet Judge Memorial 99 102 201

Gabbie Parker Judge Memorial 132 127 259 368 371 739

Jordan Bianco Carbon 87 82 169 87 82

Sam King Carbon 96 90 186 96 90

Kirsten Etzel Carbon 107 108 215 107 92

Jessica Hansen Carbon 108 110 218 108 108

Aubrey Fausett Carbon 116 92 208

Rhiannon Timmons Carbon 131 121 252 398 372 770

Brooklyn Armstrong Providence Hall 99 93 192 85 88

Morgan McDougal Providence Hall 85 88 173 99 93

Avery Jackson Providence Hall 102 98 200 102 98

Amelia Pedersen Providence Hall 114 109 223 114 105

Makayla Bennion Providence Hall 120 DQ -

Kylie Nguyen Providence Hall 120 105 225 400 384 784

McKaizlee Cowan Juab 80 81 161 80 81

Megan Welburn Juab 95 89 184 95 89

Katie Welburn Juab 121 110 231 111 110

Kaelee Love Juab 133 110 243 121 110

Haleigh Everitt Juab 127 131 258

Graycie Hansen Juab 111 125 236 407 390 797

Madie Bentley Grantsville 108 99 207 99 96

Alivia Leonelli Grantsville 109 96 205 99 97

Erin Shipman Grantsville 99 97 196 104 99

Mashayla Scriven Grantsville 104 102 206 108 102

Paige McCluskey Grantsville 125 103 228

Kaylee Shores Grantsville 99 112 211 410 394 804

Shayla Patton Delta 90 96 186 90 95

Kailyn Beams Delta 99 95 194 99 96

Brinley Henrie Delta 106 119 225 103 105

Maddy Ennis Delta 133 126 259 106 119

Brinkley Sentker Delta 103 105 208

Keatyn Bliss Delta 107 123 230 398 415 813

INDIVIDUALS

Joopy Bamrungmuang Grand 84 89 173

Mary Mortenson Union 89 97 186
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CUT LINE

Lainee Jensen Emery 91 91 91

Sydney Alton Emery 108 108 107

Kayla Winn Emery 115 115 108

Angie Nielson Emery 107 107 110

Raegan Sitterud Emery 127 127

Teah Lowery Emery 110 110 416

Joopy Bamrungmuang Grand 84 89 173 84

Annie Kopell Grand 114 114 114

Shaycee Renn Grand 115 115 115

Jenny Kopell Grand 142 142 130

Jordyn Reidhead Grand 130 130

Elly Bauer Grand 143 143 443

Nikki Evans Manti 119 119 117

Whitney Dyreng Manti 119 119 118

Grace Christensen Manti 117 117 119

Megan Maylett Manti 132 132 119

Gracie Kiesel Manti 118 118

Avie Eichelberger Manti 145 145 473

Allee Ramage South Sevier 120 120 120

Ellie Peterson South Sevier 127 127 123

Cambree Ramage South Sevier 133 133 126

Presley Chappell South Sevier 123 123 127

Celeste Bair South Sevier 145 145

Brecken Bradshaw South Sevier 126 126 496

Individuals

DAY 1 

Individual

DAY 2 

Individual

Individual 

TOTAL

Mary Mortenson Union 89 97 186

Ajia Safley Union 104 104

Taylor Condie Morgan 108 108



PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL

1 Hayden Harris Richfield 83 75 158

2 McKaizlee Cowan Juab 80 81 161

3 Sophie Gross Judge Memorial 84 78 162

4 Jordan Bianco Carbon 87 82 169

5 Natasha Oldroyd Richfield 87 83 170

6 Ellie Hair Richfield 81 90 171

T7 Maddy Miller Richfield 85 87 172

Sofia Clark Judge Memorial 86 86 172

T9 Morgan McDougal Providence Hall 85 88 173

Joopy Bamrungmuang Grand 84 89 173
11 Averi Vaughan Morgan 84 90 174

12 Bailee Wright Morgan 91 91 182

13 Lauren Telford Morgan 94 89 183

14 Megan Welburn Juab 95 89 184

15 Piper Harris Richfield 98 87 185

T16 Sam King Carbon 96 90 186

Shayla Patton Delta 90 96 186

Mary Mortenson Union 89 97 186

19 Brooklyn Armstrong Providence Hall 99 93 192

20 Kailyn Beams Delta 99 95 194

21 Erin Shipman Grantsville 99 97 196

22 Avery Jackson Providence Hall 102 98 200

23 Erica Maggelet Judge Memorial 99 102 201

T24 Taysia Crowther Morgan 108 96 204

Hannah Gose Judge Memorial 99 105 204

26 Alivia Leonelli Grantsville 109 96 205

27 Mashayla Scriven Grantsville 104 102 206

T28 Brinly Knight Richfield 102 105 207

Madie Bentley Grantsville 108 99 207

T30 Aubrey Fausett Carbon 116 92 208

Brinkley Sentker Delta 103 105 208

32 Kaylee Shores Grantsville 99 112 211

33 Ashlyn Morrell Morgan 104 108 212

34 Kirsten Etzel Carbon 107 108 215

T35 Tacey Durrant Morgan 114 104 218

Jessica Hansen Carbon 108 110 218

37 Amelia Pedersen Providence Hall 114 109 223

T38 Kylie Nguyen Providence Hall 120 105 225

Brinley Henrie Delta 106 119 225

40 Paige McCluskey Grantsville 125 103 228

41 Keatyn Bliss Delta 107 123 230

T42 Vic Garcia Judge Memorial 118 113 231

Katie Welburn Juab 121 110 231

44 Graycie Hansen Juab 111 125 236

45 Kaelee Love Juab 133 110 243

46 Rhiannon Timmons Carbon 131 121 252

47 Haleigh Everitt Juab 127 131 258

T48 Gabbie Parker Judge Memorial 132 127 259

Maddy Ennis Delta 133 126 259

50 Makayla Bennion Providence Hall 120 DQ -
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